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ENTINO

TROFEO GRIFO GOMME

FOLGARIA - TRENTINO - 14/12/2020

MEN'S GIANT SLALOM
OFFICIAL RESULTS

JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS CARZERI SIMONE ITA COURSE NAME SALIZZONA
REFEREE TRUDDAIO ANDREA ITA START 1650 m
FINISH 1340 m
CHIEF OF RACE CARBONARI R. ITA VERTICAL DROP 310 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 13900/12/20
13900/12/20
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER ANZEMACCHIO G. VICENZI ENRICO ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - PAISSAN JENNIFER - A - PAISSAN JENNIFER ITA
- B - CACCIATORI A. - B - CACCIATORI A. ITA
NUMBER OF FEATURES 38 37 38 37
START TIME 11.15 13.45
WEATHER:SUNNY SNOW: PACKED TEMPERATURE S: -3°C  F: -2°C
PENALTY APPLIED 23.00 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE # 911
F=1010
PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB
NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE POINTS
MEN
1 4 202829 GRATZ Fabian 1997 GER 52.37 58.68 1'51.05 0.00
2 15 6532084  RADAMUS River 1998 USA 52.80 58.49 1'561.29 2.18
3 5 481897 ALEKHIN Nikita 1998 RUS 52.83 58.72 1'561.55 4.55
4 3 6532354  GILE Bridger 1999 USA 52.63 59.27 1'51.90 7.73
5 14 492192 ORTEGA Albert 1998 ESP 52.68 59.42 1'52.10 9.55
6 18 6293773  BENDOTTI Matteo 2001 ITA 53.46 58.65 1'52.11 9.64
7 32 492197 GARAY Aingeru 1998 ESP 54.52 57.67 1'562.19 10.37
8 6 6292914  CANINS Matteo 1998 ITA 53.24 59.04 1'52.28 11.19
9 25 481954 GUSEV Grigoriy 1998 RUS 54.13 58.18 1'52.31 11.46
10 17 6293252  KASTLUNGER Tobias 1999 ITA 54.09 58.28 1'52.37 12.01
11 35 6293776  PIZIO Alessandro 2001 ITA 54.14 58.40 1'52.54 13.55
12 36 6191048  BANFI Pablo 2001 FRA 54.20 58.42 1'562.62 14.28
13 10 6290440  ZINGERLE Alex 1992 ITA 54.70 58.07 1'52.77 15.64
8 6291099  GUALAZZI Michele 1994 ITA 53.53 59.24 1'62.77 15.64
15 37 6293470  ALLEGRINI Riccardo 2000 ITA 54.57 58.21 1'52.78 15.73
16 34 6532604  MARTIN Max 2000 USA 54.28 58.56 1'562.84 16.28
17 29 6294274  SEPPI Davide Leonardo 2002 ITA 54.53 58.32 1'52.85 16.37
23 990051 BOSCA Giulio Giovanni 1990 ITA 53.93 58.92 1'52.85 16.37
19 39 6191056  DUCROS Leo 2001 FRA 54.41 58.45 1'52.86 16.46
20 20 6190276 = BRONDEX Alexis 1996 FRA 53.57 59.32 1'52.89 16.73
21 22 54652 GUEM Franz 2001 AUT 53.88 59.07 1'562.95 17.28
22 28 151060 PAULUS Daniel 1994 CZE 54.23 58.77 1'53.00 17.74
23 21 30149 SIMARI BIRKNER Cristian  Ja 1980 ARG 54.42 58.65 1'563.07 18.37
19 6290799 FRANCESCHETTI Pietro 1993 ITA 54.25 58.82 1'563.07 18.37
25 27 6190900 PIOLAINE Adrien 2000 FRA 54.13 59.11 1'563.24 19.92
26 31 6293200 NARDI Tommaso 1999 ITA 54.04 59.54 1'563.58 23.01
27 2 410364 FEASEY Willis 1992 NZL 54.32 59.47 1'563.79 24.92
28 40 6293272  ZAZZARO Giovanni 1999 ITA 54.87 59.63 1'564.50 31.38
29 52 6294327  BARBERA Corrado 2002 ITA 55.23 59.83 1'55.06 36.47
30 7 6531963  STEFFEY George 1997 USA 55.43 59.90 1'565.33 38.93
31 38 6293764  SACCARDI Tommaso 2001 ITA 55.19 1'00.27 1'565.46 40.11
32 51 6293884  SARTORI Gabriele 2001 ITA 55.45 1'00.34 1'5656.79 43.11
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CODE
NUMBER

6293976
6293977
6293909
512393
30488
6294499
6294668
6294292
151229
54542
482200
6294496
6294506
6294609
700985
6293863
6294152
221359
6294160
6294347
6294246
380407
6294217
380408
6294848
6293497
550078
6294204
430852
380411
550109
6294383
6294849
6294242
6294872
221443
6294543

303097
110420
6294665
410451
958809

221213
290095
6292887
6292410
30482
6294527
6294280
221521
6294859
221586
6294965

6294963

14-12-2020 / FOLGARIA (ITA)

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

DI PAOLO Gianlorenzo
SANTACROCE Francesco
BATTISTI Alberto

TORTAJADA BAUTISTA Adrian

GRAVIER Tiziano
SARACCO Edoardo
CELLIE Alberto
BONIFACE Emile
MULLER Marek
HACKL Noah
MIZINTSEV Ivan
PIZZATO Stefano
GHIRARDO Edgar
PACI Gian Marco
ZAMPA Teo
PISANESCHI Niccolo
CINCELLI Fabian
CHRISTEY David
MERANER Thomas
ROSSI Filippo
PERRETTA Elliot Michael
BEGOVIC Roko
COMPLOJ Rene
PETANJKO William
BOTZNER Max
BERNARDI Mattia
OPMANIS Elvis
PEINTNER Andrae
CZARNIK Nicholas
KECERIN Grga
OPMANIS Lauris
MALVOLTI Giacomo
BRAUN Felix
FORRER Christian
RAINER Jakob
BLOOM Ryan
MAZZOLA Nicola

DID NOT START 1st RUN

ISHII  Tomoya

LEON Diego

ZANETTI Andrea
ROBERTS Keir

YUNG Hau Tsuen Adrian

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN

RAPOSO Charlie
BALLERIN Andrea
MOLING Samuel
HELL Damian
EIRAS Felipe
MATTIOLI Thomas
CLAUS Luca
DAVIES Alex
LOCHMANN Tommy
UPTON Jack
MANZOCCHI Antonio

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN

SANELLI Paolo

2001
2001
2001
2000
2002
2003
2003
2002
1998
1999
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2001
2002
1999
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2003
2004
2000
1997
2002
2002
2004
2001
2002
2004
2002
2004
2001
2003

1989
1999
2003
2002
2004

1996
1989
1998
1997
2002
2003
2002
2002
2004
2004
2004

2004

NAT

ITA
ITA
ITA
ESP
ARG
ITA
ITA
ITA
CZE
AUT
RUS
ITA
ITA
ITA
SVK
ITA
ITA
GBR
ITA
ITA
ITA
CRO
ITA
CRO
ITA
ITA
LAT
ITA
POL
CRO
LAT
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GBR
ITA

JPN
CHI
ITA
NZL
HKG

GBR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ARG
ITA
ITA
GBR
ITA
GBR
ITA

ITA

1stRUN
TIME

55.67
55.36
55.30
55.34
55.26
55.63
55.98
56.10
55.55
56.26
57.27
56.61
56.65
56.67
57.16
57.13
58.11
57.25
57.53
57.79
58.09
58.06
57.65
58.68
58.56
58.56
58.94
59.08
58.66
58.73
59.02
59.77
1'01.17
1'00.94
1'00.54
1'00.76
1'03.76

GATE N. 36

2ndRUN
TIME

1'00.43
1'00.90
1'00.96
1'01.21
1'01.35
1'01.12
1'00.88
1'00.86
1'01.52
1'01.20
1'01.01
1'01.76
1'01.72
1'02.16
1'02.22
1'02.53
1'02.28
1'03.22
1'03.13
1'02.99
1'03.03
1'03.31
1'03.77
1'03.24
1'03.59
1'04.01
1'04.10
1'04.42
1'04.92
1'05.80
1'06.64
1'06.52
1'05.27
1'06.49
1'06.91
1'07.42
1'09.21

FINAL
TIME

1'56.10
1'56.26
1'56.26
1'56.55
1'56.61
1'56.75
1'56.86
1'56.96
1'57.07
1'57.46
1'568.28
1'568.37
1'568.37
1'568.83
1'59.38
1'569.66
2'00.39
2'00.47
2'00.66
2'00.78
2'01.12
2'01.37
2'01.42
2'01.92
2'02.15
2'02.57
2'03.04
2'03.50
2'03.58
2'04.53
2'05.66
2'06.29
2'06.44
2'07.43
2'07.45
2'08.18
2'12.97

F=1010
POINTS TAB
RACE  POINTS

45.93
47.38
47.38
50.02
50.57
51.84
52.84
53.75
54.75
58.30
65.76
66.58
66.58
70.76
75.76
78.31
84.95
85.67
87.40
88.49
91.59
93.86
94.32
98.86
100.95
104.77
109.05
113.23
113.96
122.60
132.88
138.61
139.97
148.98
149.16
155.80
199.36
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PL PLAS
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69
72
74
77
78
81
91
104
112

CODE
NUMBER

491876

6293775
6292633
6294163
6292953
6293302
6190887
6293907
6293419
104552

6293447
561304

6293313
6294218
6293411
6294638
221237

6294639
6294320
6293312
6293154
6294640
6293758
6293886
6294870
1000000

14-12-2020 / FOLGARIA (ITA)

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

PUENTE TASIAS Alejandro

DELLA VITE Filippo
SCURI Alessandro

BINI Lorenzo Thomas
NARDELLI Martin
CORDONE Stefano
NORAZ Tony
MAMMARELLA Goffredo
CASAGRANDE Tommaso
ARMSTRONG Carter
PIZZATO Matteo

CAS Jure

LOCHMANN Simon
COMPLOJ Matthias
GALLINA Simone
PERATHONER Max

TODD-SAUNDERS Samuel
NOGLER KOSTNER Diego

LARIVIERE Thomas
HOFER Damian
CAMPOSILVAN Filippo
LETTIG Filippo
SLOMP Marco
OBEREGGER Matthias
CAPUTO Lorenzo
MERANER Andy

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN

0

26

1994
2001
1997
2002
1998
1999
2000
2001
2000
1997
2000
1994
1999
2002
2000
2003
1996
2003
2002
1999
1999
2003
2001
2001
2004
2004

NAT

ESP
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
CAN
ITA
SLO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GBR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

1stRUN
TIME

2ndRUN FINAL
TIME TIME
The Technical Delegate

CARZERI SIMONE (ITA)

#911

F=1010
POINTS TAB
RACE  POINTS
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